






ACS
ApprovedI SO:9001
PWB-2LX * PWN-2LX * 2 0.5 0.06 2.12 13.60 29.98 20.90 8.23 12.60 4.96
PWB-4LX PWN-4LX 4 1.1 0.01 0.35 1.74 3.84 26.10 10.28 16.20 6.38
PWB-8LX PWN-8LX 8 2.1 0.014 0.49 2.47 5.45 31.56 12.32 20.20 7.95
PWB-12LX PWN-12LX 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 3.21 7.08 36.70 14.45 23.00 9.06
PWB-18LX PWN-18LX 18 4.8 0.03 1.06 4.07 8.97 36.70 14.45 27.90 10.98
PWB-24LX PWN-24LX 24 6.3 0.042 1.48 5.52 12.17 44.70 17.60 29.00 11.42
PWB-35LX PWN-35LX 35 9.3 0.056 1.98 7.28 16.05 48.10 18.90 31.80 12.52
PWB-8LH PWN-8LH 8 2.1 0.013 0.46 2.46 5.42 31.30 12.32 23.20 9.13 11.60 4.57
PWB-12LH PWN-12LH 12 3.2 0.024 0.85 3.56 7.84 36.70 14.45 26.00 10.24 13.25 5.12
PWB-20LH PWN-20LH 20 5.3 0.04 1.41 4.99 11.00 44.70 17.60 29.20 11.57 14.50 5.79
PWB-24LH PWN-24LH 24 6.3 0.047 1.65 6.00 13.23 44.70 17.60 32.10 12.64 16.10 6.34
PWB-35LH PWN-35LH 35 9.3 0.061 2.15 7.80 17.20 48.10 18.94 35.30 13.90 17.90 7.05
PWB-60LH PWN-60LH 60 15.9 0.09 3.18 11.51 25.37 53.00 20.87 42.40 16.69 21.50 8.46
PWB-80LH PWN-80LH 80 21.1 0.13 4.59 16.22 35.76 72.60 28.58 42.40 16.69 21.50 8.46
PWB-100LH PWN-100LH 100 26.4 0.16 5.65 19.84 43.74 72.00 28.35 47.50 18.70 24.50 9.65
PWB-35LV PWN-35LV 35 9.3 0.063 2.22 7.70 16.98 55.50 21.85 31.80 12.52 12.00 4.72
PWB-60LV PWN-60LV 60 15.9 0.098 3.46 11.28 24.87 62.00 24.41 38.90 15.31 12.70 5.00
PWB-80LV PWN-80LV 80 21.1 0.13 4.59 16.24 35.80 81.50 32.09 38.90 15.31 12.70 5.00
PWB-100LV PWN-100LV 100 26.4 0.16 5.65 19.72 43.47 80.40 31.65 43.00 16.93 12.90 5.08
PWB-130LV PWN-130LV 130 34.3 0.21 7.42 26.65 58.75 107.40 42.28 43.00 16.93 12.90 5.08
PWB-150LV PWN-150LV 150 40.0 0.28 9.89 34.63 76.30 93.80 36.38 53.00 20.87 13.85 5.45
8LH - 100LH
12LX, 18LX, 24LX 2LX, 8LX, 35LX35LV - 150LV
PressureWave™ tanks are ideally suited for a wide range of applications, including booster systems, thermal expansion, irrigation
systems, and hydraulic hammer arresting.